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Precision Hassleholms SK 2021-07-25
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Namn
Fredrik Kuylenstierna
Aje Kindmark

Namn

Rolf Lofstrom
Andreas Hedin
Leif Larsson

Namn

Ivan Slabiak
Ingemar Kristensson
Hakan Persson

Paul Schydlowski
Annette Persson
Martin Kardum
Bengt Akesson

Namn
Peter Bylin
Bjorn Nilsson

Namn

Leif Hiljestrand

Magnus Gustavsson
Jonathan Casa Willumsen
Peter Persson

Namn

Fredrik Kuylenstierna
P-O Liljedahl

Carl Cronbring

Namn

Bjorn Nilsson
Rolf Lofstrom
Andreas Hedin
Robin Jensen
Oskar Enge

Per Olsson
Claus Strémquist
Jens Lindholm
Stefan Vohnsen
Lorens Ek

Namn

Jonathan Casa Willumsen
Magnus Gustavsson

Ivan Slabiak

Peter Persson

Ingemar Kristensson
Hakan Persson

Martin Kardum

Stefan Mansson

Bengt Akesson

Namn
Eva Berndtson
Ketty Brinert

Namn
Annette Persson

Forening
Eslovs Skg PK
H&6rs PSK

Forening
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Teckomatorps PK
Hassleholms SK

Forening
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Lunds PK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Hassleholms SK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Malmé PK

Svaldvs PK

Forening
Tyringe PK
Kullens PK

Forening
Malmé PK
Hassleholms SK
Svaldvs PK
Eslovs Skg PK

Forening

Eslovs Skg PK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK

Forening

Kullens PK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Teckomatorps PK
Sosdala PK
Hastveda PSK
Kristianstads PK
Vittsjé SKF
Héssleholms SK
Héssleholms SK
Héssleholms SK

Forening

Svaldvs PK
Hassleholms SK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Eslovs Skg PK

Lunds PK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Malmé PK
Orkelljunga PSK
Sval6vs PK

Foérening
Kristianstads PK
Héssleholms SK

Foérening
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK

Vapengrupp
Al
Al

Vapengrupp
A2
A2
A2

Vapengrupp
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Vapengrupp
B2
B2

Vapengrupp
B3
B3
B3
B3

Vapengrupp
C1
C1
C1

Vapengrupp
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

Vapengrupp
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3
Cc3

Vapengrupp
CcD2
CcD2

Vapengrupp
CcD3

1
41
40

45
34
40

a4
47
a4
43
47
46
42

43
37

46
46
44
47

49
45
40

41
46
42
46
43
45
41
41
45
27

49
46
49
44
44
49
44
44
37

44
40

45

2
48
36

41
40
41

47
44
45
45
41
43
41

40
40

45
44
44
41

46
46
46

45
43
44
45
46
42
39
41
40
34

49
44
45
46
44
46
45
42
40

42
40

47

40
40

a4
45
36

43
48
a4
46
42
43
42

47
46

47
46
45
44

46
43
4

47
47
46
42
45
41
42
37
28
29

48
45
46
44
46
44
47
47
43

41
41

44

48
44

48
41
45

48
43
49
45
45
32
40

47
34

43
47
41
45

45
43
46

47
45
41
44
42
43
39
38
42
33

43
48
47
44
44
39
43
43
44

43
32

44

42
46

47
41
39

46
47
47
48
43
43
38

44
40

47
43
43
44

44
46
40

43
42
45
39
42
42
41
40
34
44

48
48
44
46
48
47
44
43
41

46
35

46

47
39

43
48
4

47
48
46
45
44
44
40

46
44

47
44
46
33

45
46
45

45
43
45
46
43
45
40
42
30
41

49
47
43
47
45
45
45
43
41

42
23

46

46
45

a4
43
a4

49
45
a4
44
46
42
42

45
38

45
45
46
44

47
46
44

46
46
46
46
43
41
45
46
41
31

47
45
47
46
46
42
44
46
45

42
28

47

Tot
312
290

Tot
312
292
286

Tot
324
322
319

308
293
285

Tot

279

Tot
320
315
309
298

Tot
322
315
302

Tot
314
312
309
308
304
299
287
285
260
239

Tot
333
323
321
317
317
312
312
308
291

Tot
300
239

Tot
319

S~ b

=W X

w N W X H 0 X w w s p oo X

E ) I

O NNEFEFNWNNDRPOUX

PN WONUO N O X

>

SM

SM

W W ww»

SM

SM

SM

SM

(oo Ive R v e IV I V]

SM

SM

Pris
40

Pris
40
20

Pris
80
40
20

Pris
40

Pris
60
20

Pris
40
20

Pris
120
60
20

Pris
100
60
20

Pris
40

Pris
20



Plats Namn Forening
1 Leif Hiljestrand Malmo PK
2 Per Brantberger Sésdala PK
3 Peter Bylin Tyringe PK
Plats Namn Forening

Hassleholms SK
Lonsboda PK
Hassleholms SK
Lonsboda PK

1 Paul Schydlowski
Arthur Hentze
Leif Larsson

Kent Andersson

N

Kretsens precisionsmarke
Guld: 316
Silver: 312
Brons: 304

Vid protokollet: Malin och Jonas Froier
Kontrollerad av: Barbro Arvidsson
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